
The School Board of Charlotte County, Florida 

October 12, 2021 Board Meeting 

Request for Qualifications 21/22-70MP 

������������������	�����������
������

��������
�

Each year our District publicly solicits, receives qualification packages, and certifies firms desiring 

to provide professional services. Reference: District Policy 6330 paragraph B.3 and 

Florida Statute 287.055(3) (c). Certified firms can remain on our list for four years and may 

reapply at the end of such period. New firms can apply in a future year. Current, certified firms 

can update their packages for significant changes. 

��������
������

The Director of Maintenance and Operations and Director of Procurement 

Services recommend fifteen list. 

Billy Williams, Director of Maintenance & Operations 

Gregory Herlean, Director of Procurement Services 

Coding: Assigned based upon �

*Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed in section 120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to post the
bond or other security required by law within the time allowed for filing a bond shall constitute a waiver of
proceedings under chapter 120, Florida Statutes.

BD APP 10/12/2021



THE SCHOOL BOARD OF CHARLOTTE COUNTY, FLORIDA 
PROFESSIONAL SERVICES QUALIFIED LIST 

RFQual 21/22‐70MP   

όtύ нофπнттπлррп 
όCύ нофπнттπлтпм 
Architect 

Ardaman & Associates, Inc.* 
мтнп .ŀǊōŜǊ wƻŀŘ 
{ŀǊŀǎƻǘŀΣ C[  опнпл 
aŀǊƪ ½ǊŀƭƭŀŎƪ 
ƳȊǊŀƭƭŀŎƪϪŀǊŘŀƳŀƴΦŎƻƳ  
όtύ фпмπфннπорнс 
όCύ фпмπфннπстпо 
Professional Engineer 

BAL Engineering 
мрп! ²ƘƛǘŀƪŜǊ wƻŀŘ 
[ǳǘȊΣ C[  оорпф 
.Ǌȅŀƴǘ [ȅƭŜ 
.ǊȅŀƴǘψƭȅƭŜϪōŀƭŜƴƎƛƴŜŜǊƛƴƎΦŎƻƳ 
όtύ умоπоооπнмло 
Professional Engineer 

BSSW Architects, Inc. 
мрнл WŀŎƪǎƻƴ {ǘǊŜŜǘΣ {ǳƛǘŜ нлл 
CƻǊǘ aȅŜǊǎΣ C[  оофлм 
YŜǾƛƴ aΦ ²ƛƭƭƛŀƳǎ 
ƪŜǾƛƴǿϪōǎǎǿŀǊŎƘƛǘŜŎǘǎΦŎƻƳ  
όtύ нофπнтуπоуоу 
όCύ нофπнтрπрорс 
Architect 

DMK Associates, Inc. 
пнм /ƻƳƳŜǊŎƛŀƭ /ƻǳǊǘΣ {ǳƛǘŜ / 
±ŜƴƛŎŜΣ C[ опнфн 
YŀǊƭ YƻƪƻƳƻƻǊ 
ƪƪƻƪƻƳƻƻǊϪŘƳƪŀǎǎƻŎΦŎƻƳ  
όtύ фпмπпмнπмнфо 
όCύ фпмπпмнπмлпо 
Professional Engineer 
 
 
 
 

 
 
FleischmanGarcia Architecture 
рфст /ŀǘǘƭŜƳŜƴ [ŀƴŜΣ {ǳƛǘŜ с 
{ŀǊŀǎƻǘŀΣ C[  оофсс 
WƻƘƴ /ǳǘƭŜǊ YŜƭƭȅ 
ƧƻƘƴϪŦƎŀŦƭŀΦŎƻƳ  
όtύ фпмπопнπфнфо 
όCύ фпмπопнπфнро 
Architect 

Fran Pickett & Associates, Inc. 
фтн ¢ŜǊǊȅ 5ǊƛǾŜ 
aŜƭōƻǳǊƴŜΣ C[  онфор 
CǊŀƴ tƛŎƪŜǘǘ 
ŦǊŀƴϪŦǊŀƴǇƛŎƪŜǘǘΦŎƻƳ 
όtύ онмπпулπртнт 
Architect 

George F. Young, Inc.* 
млрпл tƻǊǘŀƭ /ǊƻǎǎƛƴƎΣ {ǳƛǘŜ млр 
[ŀƪŜǿƻƻŘ wŀƴŎƘΣ C[  опнмм 
aƛŎƘŀŜƭ 9Φ wƛǎǎƳŀƴΣ WǊ 
ƳǊƛǎǎƳŀƴϪƎŜƻǊƎŜŦȅƻǳƴƎΦŎƻƳ 
όtύ фпмπтптπнфум 
όCύ фпмπтптπтноп 
Professional Engineer 
Registered Surveyor 
Mapper 

Hall Darling Design Studio 
рмо /ŜƴǘǊŀƭ !ǾŜƴǳŜΣ {ǳƛǘŜ млм 
{ŀǊŀǎƻǘŀΣ C[  опнос 
DƭŜƴƴ 5ŀǊƭƛƴƎ 
ƛƴŦƻϪƘŀƭƭŘŀǊƭƛƴƎΦŎƻƳ 
όфпмύ фмтπлууо 
Architect 

 

ϝ¢Ƙƛǎ ŦƛǊƳ ǎǳōƳƛǘǘŜŘ ŀƴ 9ȄŎŜǇǘƛƻƴ ǘƻ ƻǳǊ ¢ŜǊƳǎκ/ƻƴŘƛǘƛƻƴǎ 

ŀƴŘκƻǊ /ƭŀƛƳόǎύΦ  !ƭǘƘƻǳƎƘ ǊŜŎƻƳƳŜƴŘŜŘ ǘƻ ōŜ ŀ ǉǳŀƭƛŦƛŜŘ 

ŦƛǊƳΣ ƛǘ ŘƻŜǎ ƴƻǘ ǿŀƛǾŜ ǘƘŜ 5ƛǎǘǊƛŎǘΩǎ ǊƛƎƘǘ ǘƻ ŘƛǎŎǳǎǎ ŀƴŘ 

ŜǾŀƭǳŀǘŜ ǎǳŎƘ ƛǘŜƳǎ ƛƴ ǘƘŜ ŎƻƳǇŜǘƛǘƛǾŜ ǎŜƭŜŎǘƛƻƴ ǇǊƻŎŜǎǎΣ ǇŜǊ 

{ŜŎǘƛƻƴ нутΦлррόпύΣ CƭƻǊƛŘŀ {ǘŀǘǳǘŜǎΦ 

 

 

 



THE SCHOOL BOARD OF CHARLOTTE COUNTY, FLORIDA 
PROFESSIONAL SERVICES QUALIFIED LIST 

RFQual 21/22‐70MP 
 

EXPIRES 10/2025(Cont.) 

Harvard Jolly, Inc.* 
мсоф IŜƴŘǊȅ {ǘǊŜŜǘ 
CƻǊǘ aȅŜǊǎΣ C[  оофлм 
{ǘŜǇƘŜƴ WƻƘƴǎƻƴ 
ƘΦƳŀǊƪŜǘƛƴƎϪƘŀǊǾŀǊŘƧƻƭƭȅΦŎƻƳ  
όtύ нофπнтрπтттп 
όCύ тнтπуфпπлрлн 
Architect 

Johnson Engineering, Inc.* 
мтунф aǳǊŘƻŎƪ /ƛǊŎƭŜΣ {ǳƛǘŜ . 
tƻǊǘ /ƘŀǊƭƻǘǘŜΣ C[  оофпу 
/ƘǊƛǎǘƻǇƘŜǊ .ŜŜǊǎ 
ŎōŜŜǊǎϪƧƻƘƴǎƻƴŜƴƎΦŎƻƳ  
όtύ фпмπснрπффмф 
Professional Engineer 
Landscape Architect 
Registered Surveyor 
Mapper 

Long & Associates Archi





THE SCHOOL BOARD OF CHARL





THE SCHOOL BOARD OF CHARLOTTE COUNTY, FLORIDA 
PROFESSIONAL SERVICES QUALIFIED LIST 

RFQual 21/22‐70MP 
 
 
 

EXPIRES 10/2023(Cont.) 

Sweet Sparkman Architects, Inc. 
нмсу aŀƛƴ {ǘǊŜŜǘ 
{ŀǊŀǎƻǘŀΣ C[  опнот 
¢ƻŘŘ a {ǿŜŜǘ 
ƳŘŜƳǇŜǊƛƻϪǎǿŜŜǘǎǇŀǊƪƳŀƴΦŎƻƳ   
όtύ фпмπфрнπллуп 
όCύ ƴƻƴŜ 
Architect

 

 
 
 
TRC Worldwide Engineering, Inc. 
уопл /ƻƴǎǳƳŜǊ /ƻǳǊǘ 
{ŀǊŀǎƻǘŀΣ C[ опнпл 
/ƘǊƛǎǘƛƴŀ DǊǳōōǎΣ tΦ9Φ 
ŎƎǊǳōōǎϪǘǊŎǿǿΦŎƻƳ 
όtύ фпмπфрнπмтмт 
Professional Engineer 
 

  



THE SCHOOL BOARD OF CHARLOTTE COUNTY, FLORIDA 
PROFESSIONAL SERVICES QUALIFIED LIST 

RFQual 21/22‐70MP 
 

EXPIRES 10/2022 




